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LXVII MILLAS ROMANAS

PUNTO DE CONTROL  15mu (iom) B N e 155 sl K M N RIS
Mérida 0 0 21 00 21 00 21 00
Calamonte 5,500 5,500 21 39 21 59 22 19
Arroyo SS 14,530 9,030 22 44 23 36 00 27
Torremejias 27,430 12,900 00 16 01 54 03 32
Alange 40,430 13,000 01 49 04 13 06 37
La Zarza 48,530 8,100 02 47 05 40 08 33
Vilagonzalo 55,010 6,480 03 33 06 49 10 06
San Pedro de Mérida 67,310 12,300 05 00 09 01 13 01
Cornalvo 79,310 12,000 06 27 11 09 15 53
Mirandilla 88,840 9,530 07 34 12 51 18 09
Mérida 100,840 12,000 09 00 15 00 21 00




